
 7th Markham Venturer and Rover Scouts
2015-2016 Schedule

Date Activity Who Should Attend Location

15 Sep Tue 18:30 Opening Night Entire Group, Family and Friends Mennonite Church
21 Sep Mon 19:00 Company Leadership Meeting Venturer & Rover Scouts Wismer Public School
28 Sep Mon 19:00 Project Management Training Venturer & Rover Scouts Wismer Public School
29 Sep Tue 19:00 Group Hike Entire Group and Parents Seaton Trail (Whitevale)

05 Oct Mon 19:00 Campfire (David) Venturer & Rover Scouts Woodland Trails
06 Oct Tue 19:00 Group Popcorn Blitz Entire Group Cornell Village Public School
12 Oct Mon 19:00 No meeting because of Thanksgiving
17 Oct Sat 09:00 Apple Day Entire Group St. Andrew's Presbyterian Church

19 Oct Mon 19:00 Intra-Company Camp Planning Meeting Venturer & Rover Scouts Wismer Public School
23 Oct Fri 19:00 Intra-Company Camp (Oct 23-25) (Jack) Venturer & Rover Scouts Camp Manitou, Campbellville, ON

26 Oct Mon 19:00 No meeting because of Intra-Company Camp

02 Nov Mon 19:00 Group Fall Camp Preparation Venturer & Rover Scouts Wismer Public School
03 Nov Tue 19:00 Investiture Entire Group and Family St. Kateri Tekakwitha Catholic Elem School
09 Nov Mon 19:00 Studio Lounge Karaoke (Christian) Venturer & Rover Scouts 4901 Yonge St, 2nd Floor, North York
13 Nov Fri 08:00 Group Fall Camp Entire Group Blue Springs

16 Nov Mon 19:00 No meeting  because of Group Fall Camp
23 Nov Mon 19:00 Animal Shelter (Christopher) Venturer & Rover Scouts TBD
28 Nov Sat 10:30 Santa Claus Parade Entire Group Markham Village Community Centre

30 Nov Mon 19:00 No meeting because of Santa Claus Parade

07 Dec Mon 19:00 Company Leadership Meeting Venturer & Rover Scouts Wismer Public School
14 Dec Mon 19:00 No meeting because of Christmas Party
15 Dec Tue 19:00 Christmas Party - Pot Luck Entire Group and Family Mennonite Church
21 Dec Mon 19:00 No meeting because of Christmas break
28 Dec Mon 19:00 No meeting because of Christmas break

04 Jan Mon 19:00 Mandatory Meeting for Parents Parents Only Wismer Public School
11 Jan Mon 19:00 Scouts & Vents Linking Meeting (Go Karts) Scouts & Venturer Scouts Hwy 401 Go Kart
18 Jan Mon 19:00 Group Winter Camp Preparation Venturer & Rover Scouts Wismer Public School
25 Jan Mon 19:00 No meeting because of exam week

01 Feb Mon 19:00 Rock Climbing (Christopher) Venturer & Rover Scouts Of Rock and Chalk
05 Feb Fri 19:00 Camp with 1st Stroud & Barrie Vents Venturer & Rover Scouts Camp Wildman

08 Feb Mon 19:00 No meeting because of camp
15 Feb Mon 19:00 No meeting because of Family Day
20 Feb Sat 00:00 Electronic and Bottle Drive Beavers, Cubs, Scouts, Venturer Mennonite Church

22 Feb Mon 19:00 Ice Climbing (Connor H) Venturer & Rover Scouts TBD
26 Feb Fri 19:30 Group Winter Camp (Feb 26-28) Entire Group Willowgrove, 11737 McCowan, Stouffville

29 Feb Mon 19:00 No meeting because of Winter Camp Venturer & Rover Scouts Wismer Public School

07 Mar Mon 19:00 Company Leadership Meeting Venturer & Rover Scouts Wismer Public School
14 Mar Mon 19:00 No meeting because of March Break
21 Mar Mon 19:00 Indoor Beach Volleyball (Clara) Venturer & Rover Scouts Wismer Public School
28 Mar Mon 19:00 No meeting because of Easter Monday

04 Apr Mon 19:00 No meeting because of Group Advancement
05 Apr Tue 19:00 Group Advancement Entire Group and Family St. Kateri Tekakwitha Catholic Elem School
08 Apr Fri 19:00 Temp Shelter Backpacking Camp Venturer & Rover Scouts TBD

11 Apr Mon 19:00 No meeting because of camp Scouts Wismer Public School
18 Apr Mon 19:00 Okinawan Weapons (Jacob) Venturer & Rover Scouts TBD
24 Apr Sun 08:45 10,000 Trees for the Rouge Entire Group TBD
25 Apr Mon 19:00 No meeting because of 10,000 Trees for Rouge

02 May Mon 19:00 Improv Class / Comedy Show (David) Venturer & Rover Scouts TBD
09 May Mon 19:00 Baking Class (Thalia) Venturer & Rover Scouts TBD
16 May Mon 19:00 Free / Prep Meeting Venturer & Rover Scouts Wismer Public School
20 May Fri 19:00 Canoe Trip (May 20-23) Venturer & Rover Scouts Algonquin Park

23 May Mon 19:00 Canoe Trip (May 20-23)
30 May Mon 19:00 Airport Tour Scouts & Venturer Scouts Toronto Pearson International Airport

04 Jun Sat 12:00 Year-End Banquet Entire Group and Family Mennonite Church
06 Jun Mon 19:00 Company Leadership Meeting Venturer & Rover Scouts Wismer Public School
20 Jul Wed 00:00 7th Finnjamboree Roihu (Jul 20-28) Venturer & Rover Scouts Evo
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